PMEN
Phoenix Chamfering Cutter
Volume 1
KEY FEATURES: PMEN
Chamfering cutter capable of front and back
chamfering
Common insert and two types of body shapes allow
chamfering at 30°, 45°, and 60°

fe
ri
ng
 |
In
de
xa
bl
es
Holders | Indexables
Shank holder for screw fit type
Steel shank
Carbide shank
OP-SFA
EDP Designation DCONMS DCONWS CRKS DCB LF LB Specification Prices
❸  7801900 SF-M08SS16-15 16 14,5 M8 8,5 95 13 Steel
❹  7801901 SF-M10SS20-20 20 18 M10 10,5 120 17,7 Steel
❺  7801902 SF-M12SS25-35 25 23 M12 12,5 135 32,7 Steel
❻  7801903 SF-M16SS32-35 32 28 M16 17 155 32,1 Steel
❸  7801910 SF-M08SS16-55CS 16 14,5 M8 8,5 115 53 Carbide
❸  7801911 SF-M08SS16-85CS 16 14,5 M8 8,5 145 83 Carbide
❹  7801912 SF-M10SS20-70CS 20 18 M10 10,5 140 67,7 Carbide
❹  7801913 SF-M10SS20-110CS 20 18 M10 10,5 180 107,7 Carbide
❺  7801914 SF-M12SS25-90CS 25 23 M12 12,5 170 87,7 Carbide
❺  7801915 SF-M12SS25-140CS 25 23 M12 12,5 220 137,7 Carbide
❻  7801916 SF-M16SS32-120CS 32 28 M16 17 220 117,1 Carbide
❻  7801917 SF-M16SS32-190CS 32 28 M16 17 290 187,1 Carbide
LF
LB
D
C